
  
  
    

 
  

  
 

      

      
 

 

      
 

 

      
 

 

     
 

 

   
 

   
 

 

 
 

   
 

 
 

  
 

      
 

 
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 
 

 

     
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

    
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

        
 

 
 
 

  
      

 
 

Globalization 
HT 2020 
14 December- 17 January 

Schema revised 
Time Edit 

Day Date Time Format Topic Location 

Monday 14 December 9-11 Lecture Globalization Zoom 

Tuesday 15 December 9-11 Lecture Global Culture/ 
Glocalization 

Wednesday 16 December 9-11 Lecture IT Revolution/ 
Global Economy 

Thursday 17 December 9-11 Lecture Global 
Inequality/Climate 

Friday 18 December 9-11 Lecture Global Mobility/ 
postcolonialism 

Monday 21 December 10-12 
13-15 

Seminar G1 
Seminar G2 

Group Projects 

Monday 28 December 10-12 
13-15 

Seminar G1 
Seminar G2 

Group Projects 

Monday 4 January 9-11 Drop in 
Office hours 

Individual Papers 
Ideas & Feedback 

Thursday 7 January 10-12 
13-15 

Seminar G1 
Seminar G2 

Group Projects 
Finish 

Friday 8 January 9-13 Group 
Projects 

Group Projects 
Presentations 

Presentation & 
Report on 
Athena 

Friday 15 January Kl 12 Final Essays Due Athena & 

Required Literature: 
Globalization: A basic text, 2nd edition, by George Ritzer and Paul Dean, Wiley, 2015. 
ISBN: 978-1-118-68712-3 
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